ALCOSTA	  (Hot-dip aluminized steel sheet)
ALZASTA	  (Hot-dip 55% Al-Zn alloy coated steel sheet)
ALSUSTA 	   (Hot-dip aluminized stainless steel)
MACOSTA	  (Hot-dip Zn-Al-Mg alloy coated steel sheet)
COATED
STEEL SHEET
02    COATED STEEL SHEET
MANUFACTURING

Usage
Post-treatment
Type CODE Use Remark
Chrome
Treatment
CX Construction Materials Standard Chrome
XG Construction Materials Organic Coating
XA Roofing Materials Organic Coating (Blue)
XB Roofing Materials Organic Coating (Green)
XD Ondol Panel (floor heating panel) Organic Coating (Gold)
Chrome-Free
Treatment
XT Construction / Home Appliances Organic  Cr-Free
JX Boiler Components Inorganic Cr-Free
BT Construction Materials Biomass Cr-Free
WT Roofing Materials Wax-Zero Cr-Free
Others XF Roofing Materials XG(Top)+PE-Form(Back)
• LCD monitor	 • AC outdoor unit
• TV shrinkage band
• Indoor/outdoor panels	 • Duct
• Metal roof tile	                   • Panel board
| Home appliances | | Construction materials |
※For unprocessed materials such as color materials, the code is XX
※컬러용 소재 등 무처리의 경우 Code는 XX
23
ALCOSTA ALZASTA ALSUSTA MACOSTA
ALZASTA Hot-dip 55% Al-Zn alloy coated steel sheet
ALZASTA
Hot-dip 55% Al-Zn alloy coated steel sheet
Formability
Highly processable ALSUSTA offers great molding ability and seam welding formability.
Product structure
| Specification comparison table |
| ALSUSTA processing results |
# Product features
Lower cost than 400 series STS, great decorative tendency due to outstanding corrosion resistance and beautiful
appearance.
Product Characteristics Use
ALSUSTA
(Aluminized
Stainless Steel)
•	 Highly corrosion-resistant STS enhanced with aluminum
plating that forms a passivation film, resulting in an
elegant appearance and improved heat-corrosion
resistance.
•	 Excellent red rust resistance maintained up to 427℃.
•	 Superior corrosion resistance achieved through a
construction of an STS substrate, an alloy layer, and an
aluminum plating layer, offering better performance
against condensation corrosion and surface staining
compared to conventional materials (409L, 439).
•	 Automobile exhaust
system
Order specification Model name YP(N/㎟) EL(%)
ASTM A 463
FSS Type 409 Al-STS 409L 170~345 ≥20
FSS Type 439 Al-STS 439 205~415 ≥22
Cr-free Treatment, Oil
Al-Si Coating
Stainless Steel(409L, 439)
Al-Si Coating
Cr-free Treatment, Oil
• Stamping formation evaluation • Pipe-forming capacity evaluation
24    COATED STEEL SHEET
Corrosion
ALSUSTA offers outstanding corrosion resistance in corrosive environment.
※1Cycle : SST(35℃, 95%RH, 5hr) ➡ Dry(70℃, 30%RH, 2hr) ➡ Humidity(50℃, 95%RH, 3hr) ➡ Dry(60℃, 30%RH, 2Hr)
ALCOSTA Al-STS 409L Al-STS 439 STS 409L STS 439 STS 436L STS 436LM
ALCOSTA Al-STS 409L Al-STS 439 STS 409L STS 439 STS 436L STS 436LM
| Room temperature test |
| Heat Treatment (500℃, 24hrs) ➡ Salt Spray (35℃, 5%NaCl) |
Heat Resistance Evaluation Results
A smaller difference in whiteness (before and after the test)